
Fall Sport Sport Chair E-Mail Athletic Director
Cheer Jill Manka eciccheer@gmail.com Jim Harrigan - jharrigan@hcsdk12.org
Boys Cross Country OPEN Chris Edwards - cedwards@pioneerschools.org
Girls Cross Country Walt McLaughlin wmclaughlin@eak12.org Chris Edwards - cedwards@pioneerschools.org
Field Hockey Pete Tonsoline ptonsoline@iroquoiscsd.org Jason Lehmbeck - jlehmbeck@clarenceschools.org
Boys Golf Matt Adams madams@hollandcsd.org Matt Adams - madams@hollandcsd.org
Girls Golf Joseph Biondo  jbiondo@opschools.org David Hack - dhack@opschools.org
Boys Soccer Matt Walsh mwalsh@starpointcsd.org Jason Iwankow - JIwankow@edencsd.org
Girls Soccer JoAnna Fildes jfildes@amherstschools.org Rob Adams - radams@amherstcentralschools.org
Girls Swim Liz Osucha eosucha@aldenschools.org Jim Helmicki - jhelmicki@frontiercsd.org
Girls Tennis Paul Biddle pbiddle@amherstschools.org Christopher Mucica - cmucica@williamsvillek12.org
Boys Volleyball Robert Pierce Rpierce@edencsd.org Brian Lombardo - blombardo@eak12.org
Girls Volleyball Becky Edwards bedwards@lancasterschools.org Kristin Tonge - ktonge@williamsvilleufsd.org
Modified Football Don Hauser dhauser@lancasterschools.org Tim Klimtzak - klimtzak@maryvaleufsd.org
Modified Boys & Girls Soccer Tim Buckenmeyer tbuckenmeyer@hollandcsd.org Amy D'Amato adamato@lackawannaschools.org
Modified Boys & Girls Volleyball Kristie Slack kslack@starpointcsd.org Melissa Spada - mspada@williamsvilleufsd.org
Modified Cross Country Beth DePasquale DePasquale@maryvaleufsd.org Ken Partell - kpartell@aldenschools.org
Modified Field Hockey Pete Tonsoline ptonsoline@iroquoiscsd.org Carrie Vetter - cavetter@iroquoiscsd.org

Winter Sport Sport Chair E-Mail Athletic Director
Boys Basketball Chris Kensy CKensy@amherstschools.org Ben Drake - bdrake@jpsny.org
Girls Basketball Gary Janas GJanas@opschools.org Marisa Fallacaro-Dougherty - mdougherty@wscschools.org
Boys Bowling Joseph Biondo  jbiondo@opschools.org

co-chair - Bill Morrissey wlmorrissey@msn.com
Girls Bowling John Seeley jseeley5@roadrunner.com Tim Klimtzak - klimtzak@maryvaleufsd.org
Rifle Leif Johnson leifjohnson@opschools.org Chris Edwards - cedwards@pioneerschools.org
Boys Swim Doug Newman dnewman@clevehill.org Jared Northrup - jnorthrup@tonacsd.org
Boys Wrestling Dennis Bauer dbauer@amherstschools.org Brian Hickson - bhickson@ccsd-k12.net
Girls Wrestling Adam Erickson aerickson@williamsvillek12.org Adam Erickson - aerickson@williamsvillek12.org
Cheer Jill Manka eciccheer@gmail.com Jim Harrigan - jharrigan@hcsdk12.org
Modified Boys Basketball Sean McCowan smcgowan@williamsvillek12.org Vinny Dell'Oso - vdelloso@starpointcsd.org
Modified Girls Basketball Chris Monaco cmonaco@sweethomeschools.org Vinny Dell'Oso - vdelloso@starpointcsd.org

Modified Swim Jaclyn Kiera                 
Wendy Zelasko 

jkiera@tonacsd.org  
wzelasko@aldenschools.org

Robert Skoczylas - rskoczylas@depew schools.org

Modified Wrestling Joe Muscarella goldfoilcpr@gmail.com David Hack - dhack@opschools.org
Spring Sport Sport Chair E-Mail Athletic Director

Baseball Dave Smith dsmith@clarenceschools.org Eric Rupp - erupp@lancasterschools.org
Softball Dan Seelig dseelig@depewschools.org Marisa Fallacaro-Dougherty - mdougherty@wscschools.org
Boys Lacrosse Ed Greenway egreenway17@gmail.com Daryl Besant - daryl.besant@lscsd.org
Girls Lacrosse Tim Myslinsky tmyslinsky@frontiercsd.org Joe DeMartino - jdemartino@springvillegi.org

Boys Tennis Alex Chambers                 
Brian Koziol 

achambers@clarenceschools.org  
bkoziol@sweethomeschoools.org

Brian Hickson - bhickson@ccsd-k12.net

Boys Track OPEN Matt Adams - madams@hollandcsd.org
Girls Track Caitlin Triantafillou   caitlintriantafillou@gmail.com Matt Adams - madams@hollandcsd.org
Modified Baseball Jason Przybysz jprzybysz@clevehill.org Jason Przybysz - jprzybysz@clevehill.org
Modified Softball Robert Klimowicz rklimowicz@frontiercsd.org Vinny Dell'Oso - vdelloso@starpointcsd.org
Modified Girls Lacrosse Emily Smardz esmardz@hcsdk12.org Chris Schiumo - cschiumo@sweethomeschools.org
Modified Boys Lacrosse Ed Greenway egreenway17@gmail.com Chris Schiumo - cschiumo@sweethomeschools.org
Modified Track Emilio Mancino emancino@wscschools.org Ken Partell - kpartell@aldenschools.org
Flag Football Keith Wing kwing@williamsvillek12.org Casey Snyder - csnyder@cheektowagasloan.org
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Tim Klimtzak - klimtzak@maryvaleufsd.org


